
Women's IHF Trophy Intercontinental Phase - Junior

Final Round, Finals

Team A

A Great Britain
Team B

B Uzbekistan
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Tashkent Alpomish Ice Arena 3.3.2024 16:00 500 11

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 15 23 33

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/5
1

23:04
2

38:54
3

50:33
1

29:35
2

54:56
3

3/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 MALI JEBTOU DIT JARI Syrine

3 RAYNER Anna 4

7 SMITH Alicia 1 1

8 CONCAR Grace

9 DANN WARD Tabatha Jane Louise

10 SAUNDERS Hannah 5

12 AJDARI-BUNTING Santina

13 HENSON Kayla Jane

14 KNOWLES-JACKSON Ruth

15 BARNARD Chloe Rebecca 5 1

16 STEPHANIDES Clio Adriana

17 WILLIS Florence

18 KESSELRING Katherine 2

19 WARREN Heidi Jane 6 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 IBRAGIMOVA Marjona

2 IMINJONOVA Gulasal

3 SAPARBAEVA Sarbinaz 4

4 LENNUROVA Sevda 7 1

6 SHAMIEVA Lobar 2

7 MARIMBOEVA Zulaykho 1

8 ABYLLAEVA Shakhlo 2

9 ERKABAEVA Sevinch 10

11 FOZILOVA Shodiyona

12 RUZIEVA Rukhshona 1

13 KOMILA Abadlaeva 5

14 ANASTASIYA Khudoyarova

15 TUKHTAEVA Nasiba

17 MULLAEVA Sabina 3 2

Off A HAWKINS Mark 1

Off B CASTRO Joao

Off C WEEDON Michaela

Off D WHITEHEAD Susan Elizabeth

Off A AZIMOV Zafar

Off B BABAJANOV Mansurbek

Off D AKHUNOV Zokhidjon

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

ALENEZI Maali (KUW) ALNASEEM Dalal (KUW)

Technical officials

  ()   ()

IHF Official

GJEDING Martin (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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